
ｱﾁｰﾌﾞﾒﾝﾄ全日本F3選手権 専有走行 15：55~ 2010 / 6 / 11 17:23
結果表 Weather :曇り

Track :ドライ

1 1 C 1 Y.KUNIMOTO/国本雄資 JPN PETRONAS TOM'S F308 DALLARA F308 1AZ-FE 1'35.082 35 172.765
2 36 2 RAFAEL SUZUKI BEA PETRONAS TOM'S F308 DALLARA F308 1AZ-FE 1'35.356 38 0.274 0.274 172.268
3 62 3 K.SAGA/嵯峨宏紀 JPN DENSO･ﾙﾎﾞｰｾF308 DALLARA F308 1AZ-FE 1'35.664 35 0.582 0.308 171.713
4 12 4 Y.SEKIGUCHI/関口雄飛 JPN ThreeBond DALLARA F308 SR20VE 1'36.213 32 1.131 0.549 170.734
5 2 5 Alexandre IMPERATORI SWS TODA FIGHTEX DALLARA F308 MF204C 1'36.351 26 1.269 0.138 170.489
6 8 N 1 T. KOBAYASHI/小林崇志 JPN HFDP RACING F307 DALLARA F307 3S-GE 1'36.954 32 1.872 0.603 169.429
7 7 2 K.MIURA/三浦和樹 JPN HFDP RACING F307 DALLARA F307 3S-GE 1'37.275 33 2.193 0.321 168.870
8 5 C 6 K. KUBOTA/久保田克昭 JPN MJﾊﾅｼﾏﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞF308 DALLARA F308 1AZ-FE 1'37.504 34 2.422 0.229 168.473
9 37 N 3 N.GAMOU/蒲生尚弥 JPN TDP SPIRIT F307 DALLARA F306 3S-GE 1'37.605 38 2.523 0.101 168.299
10 63 4 K.CHIYO/千代勝正 JPN BPﾀﾞｲｼﾝ  ﾙﾎﾞｰｾF305 DALLARA F305 3S-GE 1'37.655 31 2.573 0.050 168.213
11 22 5 D.SASAKI/佐々木大樹 JPN NDDP EBBRO DALLARA F306 3S-GE 1'37.658 38 2.576 0.003 168.207
12 20 6 GARY THOMPSON ISL ACHIEVEMENT by KCMG DALLARA F306 3S-GE 1'37.716 32 2.634 0.058 168.108
13 23 7 K.SATO/佐藤公哉 JPN NDDP EBBRO DALLARA F306 3S-GE 1'37.769 40 2.687 0.053 168.016
14 18 8 T.MEKARU/銘苅翼 JPN AIM-SPORTS F307 DALLARA F307 3S-GE 1'38.388 33 3.306 0.619 166.959
15 19 9 Y.KURODA/黒田吉隆 JPN ACHIEVEMENT by KCMG DALLARA F307 3S-GE 1'38.396 39 3.314 0.008 166.946
16 21 10 H.OHNAMI/大波肇 JPN ACHIEVEMENT by KCMG DALLARA F305 3S-GE 1'39.312 35 4.230 0.916 165.406
17 77 11 T.NORO/野呂立 JPN CMS☆WAKOS☆F306 DALLARA F306 3S-GE 1'39.496 28 4.414 0.184 165.100
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Fuji　Speedway(4,563m)


